
CASSOWARY BUS 

Service for Werribee Campus 
Suburbs: Lower Point Cook/Kingsford/Saltwater/Alamanda/Altona  

 

AM Bus Stops 

1. 7.15am  Civic Parade/Seves St Altona 

2. 7.30am  Central Square Altona Meadows 

3. 7.33am             PTV Pt Cook Rd/Stanton Seabrook 

4. 7.34am  PTV Stop next to Seabrook school 

5. 7.38am  PTV Pt Cook Rd / Middle Park Drive 

6. 7.39am  PTV Point Cook / Tristania Dr (opposite Yuruga) 

7. 7.44am  PTV Saltwater Promenade/Miami Drive 

8. 7.49am  Yuruga / Maidenhair (outside no 37-white fence) 

9. 7.51am  PTV Alamanda / Festival 

10. 7.52am  PTV Alamanda / Ivory 

11. 7.54am  PTV Fongeo / Spirit Ave 

12. 7.55am  PTV Featherbrook / Yellowbox 

13. 7.57am  PTV Boardwalk / Umbrella 

14. 7.58am  PTV Boardwalk / Grassbird 

15. 7.59am  PTV Boardwalk (next to 278 / opposite Featherbrook College) 

16. 8.01am  Sneydes Cut out 1 (Featherbrook Shopping Centre) 

17. 8.02am  Sneydes Cut out 2 (Sneydes / Florey) 

18. 8.04am  Hargrave Park (Cnr of Hargrave Ave & Kingsford Dr Opposite 68 Hargrave Ave) 

 

PM Bus Stops  

1. 3.52pm  Hargrave Park 

2. 3.56pm  Sneydes Cut out 1 

3. 3.57pm  Sneydes Cut out 2 (Opposite Featherbrook shopping centre) 

4. 3.59pm  PTV Boardwalk (Featherbrook College) 

5. 4.00pm  PTV Boardwalk / Grassbird 

6. 4.02pm  PTV Boardwalk / Umbrella 

7. 4.05pm  PTV Featherbrook / Yellowbox 

8. 4.06pm  PTV Spirit / Fongeo (outside 71 Fongeo Drive) 

9. 4.07pm  PTV Alamanda / Ivory 

10. 4.08pm  PTV Alamanda / Prudence 

11. 4.11pm       Cnr of Yuruga / Maidenhair 

12. 4.16pm          PTV Saltwater Promenade /Miami drive 

13. 4.21pm              PTV Pt Cook Rd / Yuruga 

14. 4.26pm               PTV Opposite Seabrook school 

15. 4.27pm  PTV Pt Cook Rd / Stanton 

16. 4.29pm         PTV Central Square, Altona Meadows 

17. 4.39pm             PTV Civic Parade / Seves St Altona 


